CONTENTS

List of Contributors

Preface

Contents of Previous Volumes

Application of Laser Speckle to Measurement
ROBERT K. ERF

II.
I
Iv.

VL

Introduction

Speckle Properties

Experimental Methods

Applications of Speckle

Electronic Speckle Pattern Interferometry
General Considerations

References

Laser Applications: Video Disc

A. KORPEL
1. Introduction
II. TV Format
III. Historical Background
IV. Encoding
V. Mastering and Replication
VI. Readout
VII. Radial Tracking
VIII. Tangential Tracking
IX. Focus Tracking
X. Final Note
References

vii

xi

[e SRRV R ¥ ]

!
76

92
95
97
107
110
112
116
120



vi CONTENTS

High-Speed Laser Printing Systems
GARY K. STARKWEATHER

I. Introduction 125

II. Scanning Systems 126
III. Lasers 130
IV. Modulators 134
V. Deflectors 145
VI. Galvanometers 153
VII. Polygonal Scanners 154
VIII. Printer Optical Systems 164
IX. Printer Systems 174
X. High-Speed Printer Summary 185
References 187
Author Index 191

Subject Index 195



